

Dear Valued Supplier,

There is a new document for you in the Singtel GTP portal.

Document Type : Service Order

Document Number : 7680020102

Vendor Name : CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

You can view this Service Order at portal

<https://sg.sesami.net/Singtel/SupplierLogin.jsp>, or by opening the PDF file attached in this email.

To access this portal, you need to be a registered subscriber of SESAMi, the appointed service provider for Singtel. If you are not a registered subscriber yet, please register at <https://worldconnect.sesami.net/SupplierRegistration/Introductionsingtel.aspx>

Upon successful registration, you will be able to view the document and submit e-invoice to Singtel online.

For assistance, please contact SESAMi Customer Care at **(+65) 6333 1188** or email us at customer care@sesami.com.

Best Regards and Thank you.

Yours Truly

Customer Care

SESAMi (Singapore) Pte Ltd



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Supplier:	Bid Ref. No	: 202110-00542
CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	Date of Order	: 13.Oct.2021
NO.1877, 1ST FLOOR, 31ST CROSS, 10 , BANGALORE		
BANGALORE 560070	Buyer Contact Name	: Namit Gugnani
INDIA	Buyer Contact No	: 9637015588
Fax No : +9126716555	Buyer Email	: namit.gugnani@singtel.com

Customer Name: BASF SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD

UEN: 197801536N

Site Name: INDIA

Vendor Quote Ref : CS-SQ-BLR-20-21-00020-1

Singtel Project Code: N/A

Product Type: SD WAN

Work Order: YIX9482001 , YIX9482002 , YIX9790001 ,

YIX9790002 , YIY3334001

IM PG Code: F-RD-20210922-001A

F-RD-20210922-001B

F-RD-20210922-001C

F-RD-20210922-001D

F-RD-20210922-001E

Ticket No: 301629

Remark : Service:-SDWAN license upgrades

Site ID- APINMUMBA0058

Site ID- APINMUMBA0050

Site ID- APINTHANE0001

Item No.					
Description	Del Date	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total USD
00001	30.Sep.2021	1.000	LE	73,311.59	73,311.59

ISR1100-6G

Site ID- APINMUMBA0058

IMPG Code : F-RD-20210922-001A

Service Number : SDWP0002600206MMB

Work Order : YIX9482001

Site ID- APINMUMBA0058

IMPG Code : F-RD-20210922-001B



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Service Number : SDWP0002600207MMB

Work Order : YIX9482002

Installation Address : THANE BELAPUR ROAD OPPOSITE

TURBHE STATION FACTORY,
PLOT NO.12, TTC AREA,THANE
BELAPUR ROAD, TURBHE,400 705
NAVI MUMBAI ,MAHARASHTRA
INDIA

Customer Local Contact : Amol Patil

+91 22 6724-3920

amol.patil@basf.com

Singtel Account Manager : Martin Morlock

martinm@singtel.com

+49 721 48 39 774

Singtel Project Manager : Rizwan Kazi

rizwan.kazi@singtel.com

66666666

Site ID- APINMUMBA0050

IMPG Code : F-RD-20210922-001C

Service Number : SDWP0002600208MMB

Work Order : YIX9790001

Site ID- APINMUMBA0050

IMPG Code : F-RD-20210922-001D

Service Number : SDWP0002600209MMB

Work Order : YIX9790002

Installation Address : THIRD FLOOR, SERVER ROOM,

SHREE SAWAN KNOWLEDGE PARK,
PLOT NO. D-507, MIDC TURBHE,
OPP.JUINAGAR RAILWAY STATION
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,
INDIA



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Customer Local Contact : Venkat, Raja
+91 22 6724-3796
venkat.raja@basf.com

Singtel Account Manager : Martin Morlock
martinm@singtel.com
+49 721 48 39 774

Singtel Project Manager : Rizwan Kazi
rizwan.kazi@singtel.com
66666666

Site ID- APINTHANE0001
IMPG Code : F-RD-20210922-001E
Service Number : SDWP0002600216MMB
Work Order : YIY3334001

Installation Address : THANE BELAPUR ROAD
NAVI MUMBAI
INDIA 400705

Customer Local Contact : Sameer, Sayed
+91 22 6724-3920
sameer.a.sayed@partners.basf.com

Singtel Account Manager : Martin Morlock
martinm@singtel.com
+49 721 48 39 774

Singtel Project Manager : Rizwan Kazi
rizwan.kazi@singtel.com
66666666

APINTHANE0001



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Part Number : ISR1100-6G

Description : ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports and 2 SFP ports, 4GB
RAM

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 3,145.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,258.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,258.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 75.48

CS Margin 2% : 25.16

Unit Price USD : 1358.64

Ext Price USD : 1358.64

GST 18% : 244.56

Grand Total USD : 1603.20

Part Number : CON-SSC4P-GSR11060

Description : SOLN SUPP 24X7X4OS ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports
and 2

Service Duration (Months) : 36

Unit List Price : 2,236.50

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,230.08

Disc(%) : 45.00

Extended Net Price : 1,230.08

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 24.60

Unit Price USD : 1254.68

Ext Price USD : 1254.68

GST 18% : 225.84

Grand Total USD : 1480.52

Part Number : CAB-IND

Description : AC Power Cord (India)

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : CAB-ETH-S-RJ45

Description : Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45,
6 feet

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 20.00

Qty : 4

Unit Net Price : 8.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 32.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.48

CS Margin 2% : 0.16

Unit Price USD : 8.64

Ext Price USD : 34.56

GST 18% : 6.22

Grand Total USD : 40.78

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC-O

Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect SDWAN SW Device Provisioning

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC
Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-BASET
Description : Pluggable transceiver - 1GE BaseT 10/100/1000
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 450.00
Qty : 6
Unit Net Price : 180.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 1,080.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 10.80
CS Margin 2% : 3.60
Unit Price USD : 194.40
Ext Price USD : 1166.40
GST 18% : 209.95
Grand Total USD : 1376.35

Part Number : VIPTELA-OS-192
Description : Viptela OS Version 19.2
Service Duration (Months) : ---



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DNA-P-250M-A-3Y

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise Lic, Agg 500M, 3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 14,000.04

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 5,600.16

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 5,600.16

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 336.01

CS Margin 2% : 112.00

Unit Price USD : 6048.17

Ext Price USD : 6048.17

GST 18% : 1088.67

Grand Total USD : 7136.84

Part Number : SVS-PDNA-250M-A3Y

Description : Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic,
250M, 3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 2,887.20

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,154.88

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,154.88

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 69.29

CS Margin 2% : 23.10



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Price USD : 1247.27

Ext Price USD : 1247.27

GST 18% : 224.51

Grand Total USD : 1471.78

Part Number : SDWAN-UMB-ADV

Description : Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DSTACK-T2-A

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 1G (Aggr, 2G)

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : ACS-1100-RM1-19

Description : Cisco 1100 and 1100X Series Router Rackmount Kit



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 200.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 80.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 80.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 4.80

CS Margin 2% : 1.60

Unit Price USD : 86.40

Ext Price USD : 86.40

GST 18% : 15.55

Grand Total USD : 101.95

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 200.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Price USD : 250.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 300.00

Ext Price USD : 300.00

GST 18% : 54.00

Grand Total USD : 354.00

Part Number : Disposal cost

Description :

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 350.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

APINMUMBA0058-1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Part Number : ISR1100-6G

Description : ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports and 2 SFP ports,
4GB RAM

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 3,145.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,258.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,258.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 75.48

CS Margin 2% : 25.16

Unit Price USD : 1358.64

Ext Price USD : 1358.64

GST 18% : 244.56

Grand Total USD : 1603.20

Part Number : CON-SSC4P-GSR11060

Description : SOLN SUPP 24X7X4OS ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports
and 2

Service Duration (Months) : 36

Unit List Price : 2,236.50

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,230.08

Disc(%) : 45.00

Extended Net Price : 1,230.08

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 24.60

Unit Price USD : 1254.68

Ext Price USD : 1254.68

GST 18% : 225.84

Grand Total USD : 1480.52

Part Number : CAB-IND

Description : AC Power Cord (India)

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : CAB-ETH-S-RJ45
Description : Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45,
6 feet
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 20.00
Qty : 4
Unit Net Price : 8.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 32.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.48
CS Margin 2% : 0.16
Unit Price USD : 8.64
Ext Price USD : 34.56
GST 18% : 6.22
Grand Total USD : 40.78

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC-O
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect SDWAN SW Device Provisioning
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC

Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-BASET

Description : Pluggable transceiver - 1GE BaseT 10/100/1000

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 450.00

Qty : 6

Unit Net Price : 180.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,080.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 10.80

CS Margin 2% : 3.60

Unit Price USD : 194.40

Ext Price USD : 1166.40

GST 18% : 209.95

Grand Total USD : 1376.35

Part Number : VIPTELA-OS-192

Description : Viptela OS Version 19.2

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DNA-P-100M-A-3Y
Description : Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise Lic, Agg 200M, 3Y
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 11,999.88
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 4,799.88
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 4,799.88
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 287.99
CS Margin 2% : 96.00
Unit Price USD : 5183.87
Ext Price USD : 5183.87
GST 18% : 933.10
Grand Total USD : 6116.97

Part Number : SVS-PDNA-100M-A3Y
Description : Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, 100M,
3Y
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 2,475.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 990.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 990.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 59.40
CS Margin 2% : 19.80
Unit Price USD : 1069.20



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Ext Price USD : 1069.20
GST 18% : 192.46
Grand Total USD : 1261.66

Part Number : SDWAN-UMB-ADV
Description : Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DSTACK-T1-A
Description : Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M)
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : ACS-1100-RM1-19
Description : Cisco 1100 and 1100X Series Router Rackmount Kit
Service Duration (Months) : ---



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit List Price : 200.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 80.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 80.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 4.80
CS Margin 2% : 1.60
Unit Price USD : 86.40
Ext Price USD : 86.40
GST 18% : 15.55
Grand Total USD : 101.95

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright & Handling Charges 6% :
CS Margin 2% :
Unit Price USD : 200.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright & Handling Charges 6% :
CS Margin 2% :
Unit Price USD : 250.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright & Handling Charges 6% :
CS Margin 2% :
Unit Price USD : 300.00
Ext Price USD : 300.00
GST 18% : 54.00
Grand Total USD : 354.00

Part Number : Disposal cost
Description :
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright & Handling Charges 6% :
CS Margin 2% :
Unit Price USD : 350.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

APINMUMBA0058-2



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Part Number : ISR1100-6G

Description : ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports and 2 SFP ports,
4GB RAM

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 3,145.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,258.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,258.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 75.48

CS Margin 2% : 25.16

Unit Price USD : 1358.64

Ext Price USD : 1358.64

GST 18% : 244.56

Grand Total USD : 1603.20

Part Number : CON-SSC4P-GSR11060

Description : SOLN SUPP 24X7X4OS ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports
and 2

Service Duration (Months) : 36

Unit List Price : 2,236.50

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,230.08

Disc(%) : 45.00

Extended Net Price : 1,230.08

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 24.60

Unit Price USD : 1254.68

Ext Price USD : 1254.68

GST 18% : 225.84

Grand Total USD : 1480.52

Part Number : CAB-IND

Description : AC Power Cord (India)

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : CAB-ETH-S-RJ45
Description : Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45,
6 feet
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 20.00
Qty : 4
Unit Net Price : 8.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 32.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.48
CS Margin 2% : 0.16
Unit Price USD : 8.64
Ext Price USD : 34.56
GST 18% : 6.22
Grand Total USD : 40.78

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC-O
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect SDWAN SW Device Provisioning
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC

Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-BASET

Description : Pluggable transceiver - 1GE BaseT 10/100/1000

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 450.00

Qty : 6

Unit Net Price : 180.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,080.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 10.80

CS Margin 2% : 3.60

Unit Price USD : 194.40

Ext Price USD : 1166.40

GST 18% : 209.95

Grand Total USD : 1376.35

Part Number : ACS-1100-RM1-19

Description : Cisco 1100 and 1100X Series Router Rackmount Kit

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 200.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 80.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 80.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 4.80

CS Margin 2% : 1.60

Unit Price USD : 86.40

Ext Price USD : 86.40

GST 18% : 15.55

Grand Total USD : 101.95

Part Number : VIPTELA-OS-192

Description : Viptela OS Version 19.2

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DNA-P-100M-A-3Y

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise Lic, Agg 200M, 3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 11,999.88

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 4,799.88

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 4,799.88

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 287.99

CS Margin 2% : 96.00

Unit Price USD : 5183.87

Ext Price USD : 5183.87



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

GST 18% : 933.10

Grand Total USD : 6116.97

Part Number : SVS-PDNA-100M-A3Y

Description : Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, 100M,
3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 2,475.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 990.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 990.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 59.40

CS Margin 2% : 19.80

Unit Price USD : 1069.20

Ext Price USD : 1069.20

GST 18% : 192.46

Grand Total USD : 1261.66

Part Number : SDWAN-UMB-ADV

Description : Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DSTACK-T1-A

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M)

Service Duration (Months) : ---



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 200.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 250.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright & Handling Charges 6% :
CS Margin 2% :
Unit Price USD : 300.00
Ext Price USD : 300.00
GST 18% : 54.00
Grand Total USD : 354.00

Part Number : Disposal cost
Description :
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright & Handling Charges 6% :
CS Margin 2% :
Unit Price USD : 350.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

APINMUMBA0050-1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Part Number : ISR1100-6G

Description : ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports and 2 SFP ports,
4GB RAM

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 3,145.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,258.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,258.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 75.48

CS Margin 2% : 25.16

Unit Price USD : 1358.64

Ext Price USD : 1358.64

GST 18% : 244.56

Grand Total USD : 1603.20

Part Number : CON-SSC4P-GSR11060

Description : SOLN SUPP 24X7X4OS ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports
and 2

Service Duration (Months) : 36

Unit List Price : 2,236.50

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,230.08

Disc(%) : 45.00

Extended Net Price : 1,230.08

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 24.60

Unit Price USD : 1254.68

Ext Price USD : 1254.68

GST 18% : 225.84

Grand Total USD : 1480.52

Part Number : CAB-IND

Description : AC Power Cord (India)

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC-O
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect SDWAN SW Device Provisioning
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC
Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-BASET

Description : Pluggable transceiver - 1GE BaseT 10/100/1000

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 450.00

Qty : 5

Unit Net Price : 180.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 900.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 10.80

CS Margin 2% : 3.60

Unit Price USD : 194.40

Ext Price USD : 972.00

GST 18% : 174.96

Grand Total USD : 1146.96

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-LX

Description : Small form-factor pluggable transceiver - 1GE LX

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 995.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 398.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 398.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 23.88

CS Margin 2% : 7.96

Unit Price USD : 429.84

Ext Price USD : 429.84

GST 18% : 77.37

Grand Total USD : 507.21

Part Number : ACS-1100-RM1-19

Description : Cisco 1100 and 1100X Series Router Rackmount Kit

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 200.00

Qty : 1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Net Price : 80.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 80.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 4.80
CS Margin 2% : 1.60
Unit Price USD : 86.40
Ext Price USD : 86.40
GST 18% : 15.55
Grand Total USD : 101.95

Part Number : VIPTELA-OS-192
Description : Viptela OS Version 19.2
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DNA-P-250M-A-3Y
Description : Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise Lic, Agg 500M, 3Y
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 14,000.04
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 5,600.16
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 5,600.16
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 336.01
CS Margin 2% : 112.00
Unit Price USD : 6048.17
Ext Price USD : 6048.17
GST 18% : 1088.67



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Grand Total USD : 7136.84

Part Number : SVS-PDNA-250M-A3Y

Description : Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, 250M,
3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 2,887.20

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,154.88

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,154.88

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 69.29

CS Margin 2% : 23.10

Unit Price USD : 1247.27

Ext Price USD : 1247.27

GST 18% : 224.51

Grand Total USD : 1471.78

Part Number : SDWAN-UMB-ADV

Description : Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DSTACK-T2-A

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 1G (Aggr, 2G)

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : 15216-LC-LC-MM-2=

Description : Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - Multi Mode - 2m

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 90.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 36.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 36.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 2.16

CS Margin 2% : 0.72

Unit Price USD : 38.88

Ext Price USD : 38.88

GST 18% : 7.00

Grand Total USD : 45.88

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 200.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 250.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 300.00

Ext Price USD : 300.00

GST 18% : 54.00

Grand Total USD : 354.00

Part Number : Disposal cost

Description :

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 350.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

APINMUMBA0050-2

Part Number : ISR1100-6G

Description : ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports and 2 SFP ports,
4GB RAM

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 3,145.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,258.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,258.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 75.48

CS Margin 2% : 25.16

Unit Price USD : 1358.64

Ext Price USD : 1358.64

GST 18% : 244.56

Grand Total USD : 1603.20

Part Number : CON-SSC4P-GSR11060

Description : SOLN SUPP 24X7X4OS ISR1100 Router, 4 GE LAN/WAN Ports
and 2

Service Duration (Months) : 36

Unit List Price : 2,236.50

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,230.08



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Disc(%) : 45.00
Extended Net Price : 1,230.08
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 24.60
Unit Price USD : 1254.68
Ext Price USD : 1254.68
GST 18% : 225.84
Grand Total USD : 1480.52

Part Number : CAB-IND
Description : AC Power Cord (India)
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC-O
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect SDWAN SW Device Provisioning
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC
Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-BASET
Description : Pluggable transceiver - 1GE BaseT 10/100/1000
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 450.00
Qty : 5
Unit Net Price : 180.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 900.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 10.80
CS Margin 2% : 3.60
Unit Price USD : 194.40
Ext Price USD : 972.00
GST 18% : 174.96
Grand Total USD : 1146.96

Part Number : VIP-SFP-1GE-LX
Description : Small form-factor pluggable transceiver - 1GE LX
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 995.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 398.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 398.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 23.88
CS Margin 2% : 7.96
Unit Price USD : 429.84
Ext Price USD : 429.84
GST 18% : 77.37
Grand Total USD : 507.21

Part Number : ACS-1100-RM1-19
Description : Cisco 1100 and 1100X Series Router Rackmount Kit
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 200.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 80.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 80.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 4.80
CS Margin 2% : 1.60
Unit Price USD : 86.40
Ext Price USD : 86.40
GST 18% : 15.55
Grand Total USD : 101.95

Part Number : VIPTELA-OS-192
Description : Viptela OS Version 19.2
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Part Number : DNA-P-250M-A-3Y

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise Lic, Agg 500M, 3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 14,000.04

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 5,600.16

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 5,600.16

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 336.01

CS Margin 2% : 112.00

Unit Price USD : 6048.17

Ext Price USD : 6048.17

GST 18% : 1088.67

Grand Total USD : 7136.84

Part Number : SVS-PDNA-250M-A3Y

Description : Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, 250M,
3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 2,887.20

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 1,154.88

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 1,154.88

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 69.29

CS Margin 2% : 23.10

Unit Price USD : 1247.27

Ext Price USD : 1247.27

GST 18% : 224.51

Grand Total USD : 1471.78

Part Number : SDWAN-UMB-ADV

Description : Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DSTACK-T2-A
Description : Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 1G (Aggr, 2G)
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : 15216-LC-LC-MM-2=
Description : Fiber patchcord - LC to LC - Multi Mode - 2m
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 90.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 36.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 36.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 2.16
CS Margin 2% : 0.72
Unit Price USD : 38.88
Ext Price USD : 38.88
GST 18% : 7.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Grand Total USD : 45.88

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 200.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 250.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation

Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 1



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 300.00

Ext Price USD : 300.00

GST 18% : 54.00

Grand Total USD : 354.00

Part Number : Disposal cost

Description :

Service Duration (Months) :

Unit List Price :

Qty : 0

Unit Net Price :

Disc(%) :

Extended Net Price :

Fright & Handling Charges 6% :

CS Margin 2% :

Unit Price USD : 350.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : L-LIC-DNA-ADD

Description : Cisco DNA Subscription License for Routing

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SDWAN-ONPREM

Description : On Premise Deployment of SDWAN

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : ISR1100-6G-DNA

Description : ISR1100 6G Platfrom Selection for SDWAN

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00

Ext Price USD : 0.00

GST 18% : 0.00

Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DNA-P-100M-A-3Y

Description : Cisco DNA Advantage On Premise Lic, Agg 200M, 3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 11,999.88



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 4,799.88

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 4,799.88

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 287.99

CS Margin 2% : 96.00

Unit Price USD : 5183.87

Ext Price USD : 5183.87

GST 18% : 933.10

Grand Total USD : 6116.97

Part Number : SVS-PDNA-100M-A3Y

Description : Solution Support for SW - DNA Advantage OnPrem Lic, 100M,
3Y

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 2,475.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 990.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 990.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 59.40

CS Margin 2% : 19.80

Unit Price USD : 1069.20

Ext Price USD : 1069.20

GST 18% : 192.46

Grand Total USD : 1261.66

Part Number : SDWAN-UMB-ADV

Description : Cisco Umbrella for DNA Advantage

Service Duration (Months) : ---

Unit List Price : 0.00

Qty : 1

Unit Net Price : 0.00

Disc(%) : 60.00

Extended Net Price : 0.00

Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00

CS Margin 2% : 0.00

Unit Price USD : 0.00



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : DSTACK-T1-A
Description : Cisco DNA Advantage Stack - upto 100M (Aggr, 200M)
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 60.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright & Handling Charges 6% : 0.00
CS Margin 2% : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Price USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

=====

TOTAL : 73311.59 USD

=====

*** Total Value	USD	73,311.59
-----------------	-----	-----------

All prices stated in the Service Order (SO) are exclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). Wherever payment of the SO amount is to be made in foreign currency, any applicable GST thereon shall nonetheless be paid in Singapore dollars. Any request for payment shall, wherever applicable, be accompanied by a valid tax invoice, failing which any subsequent claim for GST on such payment shall not be entertained by Group Enterprise Pte Ltd. All correspondence (including invoices) should quote the SO and item number.

MAILING OF INVOICE (FOR NON-GTP SUPPLIER)

For A&P purchase (denoted by material code starting with "A&P"), supplier to send invoice to the respective contact person. For non-A&P purchase, invoices for payment by Group Enterprise Pte Ltd should be sent direct to Group Enterprise Pte Ltd, Accounts Payable Department, 31 Exeter Road, #13-00 Comcentre, Singapore 239732, SG .

TERMS OF PAYMENT



Service Order Number: 7680020102

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Printed On: 15.Oct.2021

w/n 30d fm end of mth fm the inv rec date

TERMS OF DELIVERY

Del'd Duty Paid(Buyer's Store)

GENERAL DATA

In the absence of a written contract between the parties in respect of this subject matter, this Order is subject to Singtel's Standard Terms and Conditions for the Supply of Goods and Services. A copy can be found in <https://www.singtel.com/about-us/tenders.html>

Ang Boon Kwang
for and on behalf of
Singapore Telecommunications Ltd
as agent for
Group Enterprise Pte Ltd
Company registration number: 199603472D

This is a computer generated Service Order. No signature is required.